Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk Table
Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in India) | B0837S74FR (
GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxVpFCKIJNDZXx341wFQEC3MSXZTk82a

Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 12:00:55
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(6 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Mutli Color | B0CD4G2Z7N (
GKD000535-MC ) 
HSN:44219091

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111cxyAbFjBdKUxydvhq3ZWX
Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 12:12:41
hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r11NRqxDEcX9s3OFqJrPPkvb7AZsHd8Z

[...]

Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D
Desk Table Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in
India) | B0837S74FR ( GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 -₹4.46 1 ₹351.79 12% IGST ₹42.21 ₹394.00

TOTAL: ₹42.21 ₹394.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r11Nn6iSojbRc2pufrTPZtg185GrryQJ

Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 12:52:26
hrs

Invoice Value: 
394.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Gift for Brother Awards and Trophy Worlds Best Brother Beautiful
Momento Rakhi Gift Black and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork
Birthday Gift for Brother (Size 10x6) | B0CG65PKZB ( GKD000567-BB )

HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r11OFS56mCW5jETD4rq4RFccW5bhoDgq

Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 13:45:33
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Box Desk Organizer for Girls makeup storage box &
unique gifts for girls 8 compartment cosmetic organizer (Brush Nail
polish Lipsticks)(Eco Friendly Plastic Free) (Love Yourself) |
B08XNP3MYK ( GKD000252 ) 
HSN:44111300

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :